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第1回カルデラ会員No１決定戦
開催期間: 令和07年04月01日～令和07年04月20日
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衛藤　芳満
伊藤　洋子
片山　要介
上田　昭一
竹馬　知紀
北里　照也
川地　恒久
松尾　保之
山内　京子
岡本　律代

田﨑　勝彦
井　靖典
宮本　誠
山本　弘春
中島　久雄
伊東　峯昭
川地　栄子
黒木　貴士
中原　新一
芹川　孝一
本郷　浩一
岡﨑　栄介
和田　徹郎
竹内　耕一郎
奈良井　一郎
前田　康子
小野　初雄
岡﨑　栄介
伊藤　隆秀
芹川　孝一
中村　智浩
甲斐　圭介
桑原　治
後藤　康紀
宮原　徹
松尾　清孝
下村　邦博
中島　久雄
中島　久雄
竹内　耕一郎
井澤　長之
江藤　和彦
山本　直樹
上野　公房
森下　重隆
佐藤　敏之
工藤　篤
城戸　正男
三池　光春

順 位
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月08日
令和07年04月01日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月13日
令和07年04月03日
令和07年04月06日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月12日
令和07年04月12日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月01日
令和07年04月13日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月03日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月13日
令和07年04月08日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月03日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月06日
令和07年04月10日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月06日
令和07年04月08日
令和07年04月11日
令和07年04月12日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月06日
令和07年04月06日
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月06日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月11日
令和07年04月02日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月11日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月11日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月13日
令和07年04月12日
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氏       名 プレー日 備   考

プレー日: 令和07年04月01日～令和07年04月20日
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吉田　豊
宮本　誠
竹本　悦子
平岡　修一
福田　忠司
恒成　正三
吉村　明美
植松　美子
佐藤　美喜男
杉本　孝
井　靖典
宮川　忠治
佐藤　順吉
奈須　幹夫
荒木　浩
坂本　和典
田代　生一郎
大無田　和男
江藤　かおり
伊東　ふ子
本田　忠男
平片　康則
吉田　正勝
河瀬　和生
三浦　日出夫
丸山　美佳
荒牧　靖
福田　信一郎
大野　幸治
川上　隆志
岩田　隆弥
恒成　正三
田上　嗣忠
竹原　信也
袋野　栄三郎
岩下　正人
田中　将博
佐藤　敏之
伊藤　洋子
伊藤　龍三
植松　明彦
伊藤　洋子
宮崎　達男
伊藤　龍三
大久保　哲郎
川上　隆志
横川　年幸
松原　良晴
荒木　浩
中村　智浩

順 位
令和07年04月02日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月01日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月01日
令和07年04月11日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月06日
令和07年04月08日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月02日
令和07年04月02日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月11日
令和07年04月06日
令和07年04月07日
令和07年04月08日
令和07年04月12日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月06日
令和07年04月03日
令和07年04月13日
令和07年04月03日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月13日
令和07年04月13日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月10日
令和07年04月08日
令和07年04月01日
令和07年04月01日
令和07年04月04日
令和07年04月01日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月11日
令和07年04月03日
令和07年04月02日

46
45
44
47
43
47
50
47
45
48
51
44
47
48
46
46
45
45
46
48
57
51
47
45
52
48
46
44
48
55
47
50
46
50
45
48
54
48
45
53
53
48
50
54
55
56
51
51
48
45

44
45
39
42
44
46
42
45
46
49
52
53
43
48
55
49
50
50
49
46
55
48
46
47
52
50
44
46
48
51
53
50
48
50
42
55
55
48
45
46
46
45
49
50
54
52
49
48
53
55

90
90
83
89
87
93
92
92
91
97
103
97
90
96
101
95
95
95
95
94
112
99
93
92
104
98
90
90
96
106
100
100
94
100
87
103
109
96
90
99
99
93
99
104
109
108
100
99
101
100

14.4
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7.2
13.2
10.8
16.8
15.6
15.6
14.4
20.4
26.4
20.4
13.2
19.2
24.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
16.8
34.8
21.6
15.6
14.4
26.4
20.4
12.0
12.0
18.0
27.6
21.6
21.6
15.6
21.6
8.4
24.0
30.0
16.8
10.8
19.2
19.2
13.2
19.2
24.0
28.8
27.6
19.2
18.0
19.2
18.0
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氏       名 プレー日 備   考

プレー日: 令和07年04月01日～令和07年04月20日
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山下　敏郎
甲斐　佳澄
高日　利幸
上野　幸一

順 位
令和07年04月05日
令和07年04月02日
令和07年04月09日
令和07年04月02日

61
49
52
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49
52
50
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98
104
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30.0
15.6
21.6
18.0

82.0
82.4
82.4
86.0

氏       名 プレー日 GROSS 備   考

プレー日: 令和07年04月01日～令和07年04月20日

OUT IN HDCP NET


